
IN OR 2501/241 SOTOLONGO RALPH & PAMELA
1657 LATOUR PLACE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221

37-3N-23-0000-0001-0180

0700 MISC RESIDENTIAL
09

9001.00

10520 MULBERRY LANDING ANX, HILLIARD
06/13/2023 MLU

03/07/2023 WW 8.50 73,138 0 0 73,138

STANDARD
4

0
16,800
73,138
89,938
11,167
78,771

0
78,771
89,938
16,800

56,337

2501/0241 9/30/2021 WD Q V 05 124,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COKER MICHAEL & ROXAN

SOTOLONGO RALPH & P

1251/0961 8/09/2004 WD Q V 51,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARD JAMES M & LINDA 

COKER MICHAEL & ROX

2023
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22014200 XFOB 16,923 09/19/2022

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 40 14 560.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 16,800

16,800

1 000700 C MISC RES 0 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.20 30,000.00 36,000.00 72,000

2 009640 C HDWD 0 OR 0.00 0.00 6.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 1,138


